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Anlage

Unter dem Hérnle, 74336 Brackenheim

Sportwart/in
Albrich, Hannes

T 017664227797 albihannes@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Amos, Uli
ulrich.s.amos@gmail.com
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Herren 1

MF: Noah Pfeiffer; T 07135 5533; G 07135/ 9318028
m 01637523234, nj-pfeiffer@t-online.de

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Niklas Schlechter

m 0157 70424133; niklas.schlechter@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Amos, Uli

Pfeiffer, David

Dietz, Manuel

Pielenz, Niklas Valentin
Amos, Michael

Pfeiffer, Noah
Baumann, René

Kobia, Pascal

Albrich, Hannes
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Lorch, Jeremias
Pl6tzner, Felix
Kirschner, Robin
Schlechter, Niklas
Stengel, Johann
Masson, Sven
Bollinger, Benjamin
Heinz, Lucas

Sinz, Stefan

Engl, Stefan
Beckbissinger, Bjérn
Pl6tzner, Tim
Lorch, Jona
Nagele, Joachim
Seeger, Andrik
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Mueller, Christoph Sebastian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18008473
18202296
18104385
19251461
18406721
19350522
18106812
19953063
10400157
18001659
19500525
10051766
19101103
19707713
19553192
19073847
19050196
19953061
19752964
18253539
18551668
10201892
10466222
10250789
10151661

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

26
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35
36
37
38
39
40

Name (Nat.)

Edinger, Nils
Doérstein, Henri

Weis, David

Lorch, Noah

Plétzner, Jan
D'Allesandro, Giuliano
Gabriel, Marcel
Schmid, Karsten
Volkmann, Patrick
SeuBler, Stefan
Spyra, Cyprian
Reinhardt, Micha
Busch, Dominik
Heinz, David
Kecskes, Andreasz (HUN)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10103276
10051765
10558507
10500081
10400310
10461343
19155429
19661205
19570456
18751935
10664904
10468387
10567959
19953066
19762156

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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